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Ron's Team
Gary/Matt Team
Dan R's Team
Tom K JR&#39;s Team
Mark&#39;s Team
Matt's Team
Rick's Team
John's Team

CJ's Team

Dave's Team

Jim K's Team
Tim&#39;s Team

PTS
250
247
231
220
214
205
198
192
174
167
142
113

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-3

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service) Standings

Www.rtsports.com
The Offseason
Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



